

Court No. - 21

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 9385 of 1988

Petitioner :- Smt. Mandhiraji

Respondent :- D.D.C. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Swaraj Prakash, Ajay Kumar
Srivastava, Awdhesh Narayan Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- P.C. Shukla, Anil Kumar
Sharma, Sarvesh Kumar Mishra, SC

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

As prayed, list this petition on 27.10.2021.

Order Date :- 29.9.2021

Manish Himwan